2ND GO OPEN SCW TIPPED BARREL INSURANCE

Draw First Name
TORY
SAMANTHA
AVERY
HANNAH
KARLA
BAILEE

Last Name
TOWERS
NICHOLS

HANOWSKI

ANDERSON
WALTZE
SWITZER

$ Added

Horse Name
RUNNIN ON ROCKET FAME
SWEET FRENCH DAHLING

FIRST FRENCH CRIME
FAST CASH LANE
THE DO GOODER

COWGIRLS R SPECIAL

Sire

GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME
PERKS FRENCH CASH
THE GOODBYE LANE
TUCK LIKE GLUE
GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time (Tipped Barrel)
17.550
17.557
17.569
17.988
24.907
99.999

Rank Overall Division

1
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13

$488

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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31%
0%
0%
15%
0%

46%

Earnings
205
137

146



