			1D Times	31%
	Results		2D Times	0%
			3D Times	0%
2ND GO OPEN SCW TIPPED BARREL INSURANCE	Total Entries	13	4D Times	15%
			5D Times	0%
\$ Added	Total Payout	\$488	No Times	46%

Draw	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Sire	Time (Tipped Barrel)	Rank Overall	Division	Placing	Earnings	
	TORY	TOWERS	RUNNIN ON ROCKET FAME		17.550	1	1D	1	\$	205
	SAMANTHA	NICHOLS	SWEET FRENCH DAHLING	GUYS KEEPIN THE FAME	17.557	2	1D	2	\$	137
	AVERY	HANOWSKI	FIRST FRENCH CRIME	PERKS FRENCH CASH	17.569	3	1D	3	\$	-
	HANNAH	ANDERSON	FAST CASH LANE	THE GOODBYE LANE	17.988	4	1D	4	\$	-
	KARLA	WALTZE	THE DO GOODER	TUCK LIKE GLUE	24.907	5	4D	1	\$	146
	BAILEE	SWITZER	COWGIRLS R SPECIAL	GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY	99.999	6	4D	2	\$	-